Ipswich: 31 July 2021

Tab Venue Mode

R1
17:12 | Maiden 520m
17:1231)ul
NAME

Bago Dynamite
E Bimini Twist

3 she's Precocious
n Glittering Zac

5 consider Me Gone
E Lithe Lola
Glittering Jazzy
E Mama Said
{93 Eye Catching

ﬁo Glittering Gaby

R3
1752 | R/W 630m

17:52 31 Jul

NAME

Tuta Edge
Sienna Voletta
Zulu Queen
True Contender
Vacant Box
Tiger Holly
Arnie Rich

Prangster Crash

R5 Garrard's Horse & Hound
18:25 | 5th Grade 520m
18:25 31 Jul
NAME

Uncharged

=2= Oxley Pleasure

3 sweet Indie

n Mac's Henry

5 Saltarello

E Stand In Mail

Go Forward Tink (SCR)

E Brindle Hornet

Y
,/9/’ Wilma's Shadow (into 7)

ﬁ (ﬂ Dream Dancer

TRAINER

Les Lewis

Peter O'Reilly
Brent Kline

Casey Dargusch
Stella Marschke
Raymond Burman
Terry Priest
Juanita Thompson
Ryan Hall

Casey Dargusch

www.ipswichgreyhounds.com

TRAINER

Paul Cauchi
Douglas Gladman
Corey Mutton

Raymond Burman

Brian Baker
Corey Mutton

Barry Kitchener

TRAINER

Juanita Thompson
Darren Johnstone
Merv Page

John Mccarthy

Peter O'Reilly

Matthew Heilbronn

Darren Russell
Raymond Burman

Peter O'Reilly

Darren Makowiecki

Kennel closes 16:27

PRIZE MONEY
$3,675

$2,450 - $700 - $350 - $175
$2.5K - $700 - $350 - $180

LAST 4

546

5226

2273

N/A

6233

2343

3542

5244

5

6466

PRIZE MONEY
$4,725

BEST T/D

NBT

30.98

NBT

NBT

31.25

30.80

31.40

NBT

31.53

31.74

$3,150 - $900 - $450 - $225
$3.2K - $900 - $450 - $230

LAST 4

2244

6132

4557

2177

8353

5747

7745

PRIZE MONEY
$3,675

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

37.92

NBT

38.16

NBT

38.44

$2,450 - $700 - $350 - $175
$2.5K - $700 - $350 - $180

LAST 4

6215

3615

3551

3634

4524

6245

1111

7531

4846

6888

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

NBT

30.84

30.60

30.82

31.21

31.28

NBT

NBT

31.28

31.61

R2 Sky Racing
17:32 | NOV 520m
17:3231 Jul

NAME

Finglas

IH

\

Fancy Ava

Reggie's Brother
Jedi Return
Triple Bogey
Augusta Miss
Days Of Thunder
Eamon Mac

I'M On Fire

QENE Q|

Dover & Sons
18:10 | Best8431m
18:10 31 Jul

NAME

Spring Rock
Key West

3 Orchestrate
Spring Bowler

5 Vacant Box

Two Points Away (SCR)

Magical Revival

Maserati Cloud

18:49 | 5th Grade 520m
18:49 31 Jul

NAME

Ruby's Angel

wlm Blazing Bobby
3 Bold Hornet
Heart Of Mine
5 He's Nosey
E Beauty Edition
Broich
B Talk It Up
293 Double Digit
ﬁ(ﬂ Dream Dancer

TDOGS

.com.gau

TRAINER

Gregory Brennan
Matt Bourke
John Mccarthy
Grant Franklin
Shane Topping
Warren Nicholls
Warren Nicholls
John Mccarthy

Grant Franklin

TRAINER

Pauline Byers
Ned Snow
Tony Brett

Pauline Byers

Andrew Monaghan
Karen Kleinhans

Roan Enright

R6 www.ipswichgreyhounds.com

TRAINER

Michael Edwards
Darren Johnstone

Andrew Monaghan

John Mccarthy

Peter O'Reilly
Warren Nicholls
Casey Dargusch
Tom Tzouvelis
Shane Topping

Darren Makowiecki

~\\

PRIZE MONEY
$3,675

$2,450 - $700 - $350 - $175
$2.5K - $700 - $350 - $180

LAST 4

1483

5122

5855

3266

4774

5756

5331

6527

6868

PRIZE MONEY
$2,890

BEST T/D

31.04

30.92

31.37

31.03

31.51

31.21

30.91

NBT

NBT

$1,925 - $550 - $275 - $140
$1.9K - $550 - $280 - $140

LAST 4

1114

1652

3171

3156

6617

3435

2623

PRIZE MONEY
$3,675

BEST T/D

24.87

25.01

24.80

24.82

25.07

25.18

NBT

$2,450 - $700 - $350 - $175
$2.5K - $700 - $350 - $180

LAST 4

1464

1514

1227

5726

4682

2258

2451

1651

7854

6888

BEST T/D

30.69

30.68

30.67

30.92

30.94

NBT

30.53

31.38

30.89

31.61
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Ipswich: 31 July 2021

R7 Gj Walsh & Co
19:06 | 4th/5th Grade 520m
19:06 31 Jul

NAME

Magic Prince

E Shot Of Bourbon

3 Open My Mail
n Charlie Bale

5 High Torque
E Waikarie Bell
Oxley Surround
E Slip The Cuffs
{93 Wilma's Shadow
ﬁ(ﬂ Double Digit

Tab
R9
19:46 | 4th Grade 431m
19:46 31 Jul
NAME

Baby Guinness

E Blazing Apollo
3 Stay Warm Zac
n Spring Pirate

5 Stay Warm Bear
E Spring Chip
She's Hot Gossip
E Tears To Glory

TRAINER

Andrew Monaghan
Warren Nicholls
Matthew Heilbronn
Blair Guthrie

Alby Kennewell
Karen Kleinhans
Darren Johnstone
Simone Kellermeyer
Peter O'Reilly

Shane Topping

TRAINER

Ryan Hall
Graham Hall
Darren Johnstone
Pauline Byers
Darren Johnstone
Pauline Byers
Casey Dargusch

Michael Edwards

Kennel closes 16:27

PRIZE MONEY

$3,675

$2,450 - $700 - $350 - $175
$2.5K - $700 - $350 - $180

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4116 30.52
3323 30.87
6577  30.97
3765  31.05
1786 NBT

6837  31.24
1423 30.60
2627  30.67
4846  31.28
7854  30.89

PRIZE MONEY

$2,625
$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125

$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130
LAST 4 BEST T/D

5447  25.48
2641 25.22
5623  25.32
2325  25.09
1331 25.24
3518  25.09
5166  25.27
4743 25.26

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

19:25

5th Grade 520m
19:25 31 Jul

NAME

Feel The Beat

= Davey Fawner
Light My Flyer
Night Shift

Hondo Herrera

Deck Fifty Two

E Slipknot

,/93 Shot Of Bourbon
ﬁO] Blazing Bobby

5
3

5
o [

ZR():I[,? 5th Grade 431m
20:01 31 Jul
NAME

First Slip
z Bailey
3 Overgrip
Ringbark Ruby
5 walloon Babe
E Farmor Toyota's
Oh So Fernando
E Pretty Puppet

,/93 Street Smart
2y
ﬂO] Silver Sandals

\

TDOGS

RS www.ipswichgreyhounds.com 5th Grade
F

TRAINER

Lyndall Brand
Raymond Burman
Lyndall Brand
Gerald Corrigan
Darren Russell
Serena Lawrance
Darren Russell
Roan Enright
Warren Nicholls

Darren Johnstone

www.ipswichgreyhounds.com

TRAINER

Warren Nicholls
Peter O'Reilly
Roan Enright
Serena Lawrance
Merv Page
Wayne Scott
Jeanette Cauchi
Les Lewis

Colin Hamilton

Serena Lawrance

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$3,940

$2,625 - $750 - $375 - $190
$2.6K - $750 - $380 - $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D

F851 30.70
3521 30.73
4362 30.58
6662 31.05
3453 30.82
2141 30.56
6451 30.74
5133 30.84
3323 30.87
1514 30.68
PRIZE MONEY

$2,625
$1,750 - $500 - $250 - $125

$1.8K - $500 - $250 - $130
LAST 4 BEST T/D

7112 25.09
4632 25.30
4172 25.70
4631 25.36
1562  25.20
2181 25.43
6742  25.24
8436  25.07
7572 25.31
4543  25.27
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